The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low PIM SMA Male to SMA Male Plenum
Cable SPP-250-LLPL Coax in 50 cm
FMC00702-50CM
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male

-155 dBc
Capacitance 29 [95.14] pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance 0.067 [0.22] uH/ft [uH/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor 3 [9.84] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
Specifications by Frequency
The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low PIM SMA Male to SMA Male Plenum
Cable SPP-250-LLPL Coax in 50 cm
FMC00702-50CM
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 5800 MHz
0.04 0.05 0.09 0.14 dB/ft
0.13 0.17 0.3 0.46 dB/m
FMC00702-12 12 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.25 0.29 0.34 dB 0.11
FMC00702-24 24 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.3 0.38 0.48 dB 0.181
FMC00702-36 36 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.35 0.47 0.62 dB 0.251
FMC00702-60 60 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.45 0.65 0.9 dB 0.391
FMC00702-50CM 50 cm Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.27 0.29 0.35 0.43 dB 0.332
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.11 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00584 pounds